HARRY HUGHES, Governor

Federal Fund Appropriation,
provided that amounts in
excess of this estimate may
be made availatle by
approved budget amendment...

35.10.00.07 Federal Reimkursement
to Civil Divisions — Share of
Personnel and Administrative
Expenses
Federal Fund Appropriation,
provided that amounts in
excess of this estimate may
be made available by
approved budget amendment...

35.10. 00,08 Radiological

Instrument Calibration and
Maintenance
Federal Fund Appropriation,

provided that amounts in
excess of this estimate nmay
be made available by
approved budget amendment...

SUMMARY

84,400

Total General Fund AppropriatioNacscscsces
Total Federal Fund Appropriation..ce.ce...

Total ApPpPropriatioNecccccccceccssscccssns

CRIMINAL INJURIES COMPENS ATION BOARD

35.11.00.01 Administration and
Awards
General Fund Appropriation....

nf the total amount
appropriated, $927,067 is to
provide a fund to be

obligated for the payment of
the second and subsequent
vear payments of multi-year
awards made prior to June
30, 1978.

469

146,000

434,000

57,816

325,084
874,451

1,199,535

2,627,229



