Federal Fund Appropriation, provided that amounts in excess of this estimate may be made available by approved budget amendment 84,400 35.10.00.07 Federal Reimbursement to Civil Divisions — Share of Personnel and Administrative Expenses Federal Fund Appropriation, provided that amounts in excess of this estimate may be made available by approved budget amendment	146,000 434,000
35.10.00.08 Radiological Instrument Calibration and Maintenance Federal Fund Appropriation, provided that amounts in excess of this estimate may be made available by approved budget amendment	57,816
SUMMARY	
Total General Fund Appropriation Total Federal Fund Appropriation	325,084 874,451
Total Appropriation	1,199,535
CRIMINAL INJURIES COMPENSATION BOARD	
35.11.00.01 Administration and Awards General Fund Appropriation	2,627,229
Of the total amount appropriated, \$927,067 is to provide a fund to be obligated for the payment of the second and subsequent	